
Channing Company, Inc. 
OtSTRIBUTOR OF AND AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. 

°'""':~~E~~~~~~~uNos VIRGIL R. YOUNG. Di~ision Manager 

2111 CLEVELAND AVENUE. SUITE 104, SANTA ROSA (95401) 

SANTA 
" Rosa Security Services <John Barnes) guard 

& patrol serv 2777 Cleveland Av Suite 
110 

" Rosa Senior High School John J O'Sullivan 
Prin 1235 Mendocino Av 

SANTA ROSA SHOE CO INC 
DIVISION OF LTM 

INCORPORATED 
JEROME M KUSHINS-PRESIDENT 
NORMAN P KUSHINS-VICE 

PRESIDENT, SALES 
KEN B KUSHINS VICE PRESIDENT, 

MANAGER 
JOHN G ROMERO-ASST 

TREASURER 
MANUFACTURERS OF WORK AND 

SPORT SHOES 
3033 COFFEY LA, <9540]) 
TELEPHONE 544-8000 

" Rosa Special Delivery <Roseann PimenteH 
362 E Robles Av 

SANTA ROSA STEAM BATHS 10 Jean 
Grindeland) Our Aim, Pressure 
Health, 448 Sebastopol Av (9540]) Tel 
542-2242 

" Rosa Symphony Mrs Nancy Berto Mgr 
1066b 4th St 

" Rosa Television (Ejgil M Carstensen) sis & 
serv 1460 Mendocino Av 

" Rosa Tent & Awning Co (John M And 
James M Dickinson) 1652 Mendocino Av 

" Rosa Tire & Supply Glenn F Hendricks 
Pres & Sec-Treas dlr & repr 1250 Lotus 
Ct 

SANTA ROSA TOOL & SUPPLY INC 
LA WREN CE FRANK PRESIDENT 
WOOD AND METAL WORKING 

MACHINERY 
MECHANICS AND CARPENTERS 

HAND TOOLS 
COMPLETE TOOL REPAIR AND 

SAW SERVICE 
3183 CLEVELAND AV, <95401), 
TELEPHONE 545-6480 

" Rosa Trailer Sales Inc (Wm J Chapman 
And Michl A Spellman) 3219 Santa Rosa 
Av 

SANTA ROSA TRANSFER & STORAGE 
CO <Lloyd F And Alfred D Jr Sund) 
"Sund Service Since 1898" Complete 
Packing, Crating And Shipping 
Service, Agents For Neptune World­
Wide Moving And National Van 
Lines, 431 A St At 6th St, 19540]) Tel 
545-6920 (See Index To Advertisers) 

SANTA ROSA TRAVEL INC Alan 
Swabacker Pres, Travel Agency, 2308 
Magowan Dr, (95405) Tel 542-0943, 
And 344 Coddingtown Center, (95401) 
Tel 542-8310 

" Rosa Travel Service Inc Allen Schwabacker 
Pres 30 Exchange La 

" Rosa Veterinary Hospital (John E Wion) 
2002 4th St 

" Rosa Village Roy S Clark Mgr 4001 
Sonoma Hwy 

" Rosa Vinyl <Harry Menke) auto tops 467 
Sebastopol Av 

" Rosa Woodwork (Lee Finley) furn 
refinishing 3191 Sebastopol Rd 

" Rosa Y M C A Building 1049 4th St 

PHONE (707) 546-5767 

407 

SANTA 
" Rose City Parking 521 5th St 
Santa Cruz Frank C !Karen Ml <Frank's 

Shell Serv) h4804 Burlington St 
Santa Maria Carol chf price elk Yaeger & 

Kirk r206 Barbara Dr 
" Carol Mrs bkpr Deardorff Ofc Equip r126 

W Robles Av 
Santarini Anthony mgr Saint Vincent De 

Paul Store rHealdsburg Calif 
" Inger elk Exchange Bank r2820 Piner Rd 
" Romii driver Galeazzi Distr r2820 Piner 

Rd 
Santiago Scott custdn Redwood Vet Clinic 

rSebastopol 
Santini Agostino A <Maria ll utilit)· stitcher 

Santa Rosa Shoe h760 Wilson St 
" Gregory studt r837 Washington St 
" Juisto V (Mary C> constn wkr h1230 

Clover Dr 
" Mary nurse Birchwood r1230 Clover Dr 
" Mary J (Wid Albert Pl retd h1191 Wild 

Rose Dr 
" Settimo E (Evelyn) slsmn Carniglia Realty 

h837 Washington St 
" Victor !Angelina) retd h138 W 7th St 
Santone Joseph M <Frances) condr N W P R 

R Co h3311 Parker Hill Rd 
Santoro G E h412 Humboldt St 
" Gladys E h2 Kashmir Dr 
Santos Frank B (Annette) carp h1573b 

Beachwood Dr 
Santucci Paul retd h4 Oak Leaf Pl 
Santy Frank G <Freda) bkpr Stroco Paving 

h920 Middle Rincon Rd 
Saorias Jesus S h740 Mill St 
Saporetti Nancey Mrs ofc sec Donald B Mills 

Agcy rPetaluma 
Saporita Francis J !Rose Tl registered rep 

Pacific Continental Securities h2118 
Pueblo Ct N 

Sapp Guy L Jr !Shari Al pilot United Air 
Lines h2238 Warwick Av 

" Wm E !Madeleine) retd h1819 Little John 
La 

Sappingfield Alex <Lucille) hllO Coronado 
Cir 

Saput John (Valerie) retd h6625 
Greenmeadow Dr 

" John h2600 Northcoast St Apt 16g 
Saraiba Angelina bkpr Wright & Gervais 

Accounting Serv r950 Dutton Av 
" Lorili emp Quick Clean r2608 Tamarack 
" Louise elk State Bd Of Equalization r950 

Dutton Av 
" Marcellino (Ernesta) retd h950 Dutton Av 
" Mario driver Pioneer Concrete h2608 

Tamarisk Ct 
Sarge's Place !Wm Papola) tavern 1924 

Sebastopol Rd 
Sargent Jerry bartender The Good Spot 

h1589d Sebastopol Rd 
" Larry S (Cathy Ml exec Santa Rosa Shoe 

Co h547 Flower Av 
" Wesley F (Jane) retd h369 Myrtlewood Dr 
Sariotti Victor P (Mary) retd h5490 Sonoma 

Hwy 
Sarkisian A h1801 Larry Dr 
Sarles Bulah Mrs h2701 Tachevah Dr Apt B 
" Fay h1229 Pacific Av Apt 29 
Sarris Geo studt r2235 Montecito Av 
" Greg M studt r2235 Montecito Av 
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